From
Self  Sealed Duct Fittings Catalog
Table of Contents
GASKETED NON-GASKETED
PAGE PAGE
ELBOWS
6 90° 1.5x Radius Elbow 90° 1.5x Radius Elbow 18
7 90° 1.0x Radius Elbow 90° 1.0x Radius Elbow 19

Gasketed Diameter Ød1 Designation Diameter Ød3 Alloy Gauge
G 03 - 16 PS 08 - 24 G9 24
Order Example: G - 04 - PS - 06 - G9 - 24
G04PS06G924
Description
Saddle tap
•	 Stamped taps have radius entry,
and are available in Ød3 (tap
diameters) 3” - 16”
•	 Triple, wiper EPDM rubber gasket
•	 Stamped construction unless
noted in “Fabricated Sized” chart
below
•	 24ga G90 steel construction
•	 H = X + 0.5 (ØD)
Gasketed Saddle Tap
Part Designation - PS
Pressed Construction
Part Designation Ød1 (Inch) Ød3 (Inch) X (Inch) Box Qty Part Designation Ød1 (Inch) Ød3 (Inch) X (Inch) Box Qty
G03PS04G924 3 4 3/8” 10 G08PS08G924 8 8 1” 10
G03PS05G924 3 5 3/4” 10 G08PS10-9G924 8 10-9 1” 10
G03PS7-6G924 3 6-7 3/8” 10 G08PS12G924 8 12 1” 12
G04PS04G924 4 4 3/4” 10 G08PS16-14G924 8 16-14 1” 15
G04PS05G924 4 5 3/4” 18 G08PS20-18G924 8 20-18 1” 12
G04PS06G924 4 6 3/4” 18 G08PS24-22G924 8 20-18 1” 16
G04PS8-7G924 4 8-7 3/4” 18 G09PS09G924 9 9 1” 10
G04PS10-9G924 4 10-9 3/4” 18 G09PS10G924 9 10 1” 10
G04PS12G924 4 12 3/4” 18 G09PS12G924 9 12 1” 10
G04PS24-14G924 4 14-24 3/4” 18 G09PS24-14G924 9 24-14 1” 10
G05PS05G924 5 5 3/4” 10 G10PS10G924 10 10 1” 10
G05PS06G924 5 6 3/4” 10 G10PS12G924 10 12 1” 14
G05PS8-7G924 5 8-7 3/4” 10 G10PS14G924 10 14 1” 12
G05PS10-9G924 5 10-9 3/4” 10 G10PS20-16G924 10 20-16 1” 12

G 3 - 10 in 1" Increments
12 - 24 in 2” Increments DS G9 24, 26, 28
Order Example: G - 4 - DS - G9 - 28
G4DSG928
Part
Designation
Ød1
(Inch)
L
(Inch)
Shaft
mm2
Box
Qty
G3DSG928 3 3.9 8* 10
G4DSG928 4 3.9 8* 10
G5DSG928 5 3.9 8* 18
G6DSG928 6 3.9 8* 12
G7DSG928 7 3.9 8* 10
G8DSG928 8 3.9 8* 15
G9DSG928 9 3.9 8* 10
G10DSG924 10 3.5 8* 16
G10DSG926 10 3.5 8* 16
G12DSG924 12 3.5 8* 10
G12DSG926 12 3.5 8* 10
G14DSG924 14 3.5 8* 10
G14DSG926 14 3.5 8* 10
G16DSG924 16 3.75 8* 6
G18DSG924 18 3.75 8* 4
G20DSG924 20 3.75 8* 4
G22DSG924 22 3.75 8* 12
G24DSG924 24 3.75 8* 10
See price guide
Family code 31 Item group 19
17.
Bullet Band ™// Self Sealing Duct FittingsDuctmate ® One Source Infinite Solutions
Gasketed Tees
Gasketed Tee
Part Designation - PS
Description
Assembled tee with
stamped or fabricated PS
•	 Triple wiper, EPDM rubber
•	 L = Ød3 + 6"
•	 G90 Steel
Part
Designation

Nongasketed Diameter ØD1 Designation Diameter Ød3 Alloy Gauge
N 03 - 16 PS 04 - 24 G9 24
Order Example: N - 03 - PS - 08 - G9 - 24
N03PS04G924
Saddle Tap
Part Designation - PS
Part Designation ØD1 (Inch) Ød3 (Inch) X (Inch) Box Qty Part Designation ØD1 (Inch) Ød3 (Inch) X (Inch) Box Qty
N03PS04G924 3 4 3/8” 10 N08PS08G924 8 8 1” 10
N03PS05G924 3 5 3/8” 10 N08PS10-9G924 6 10-9 1” 10
N03PS7-6G924 3 7-6 3/8” 10 N08PS12G924 8 12 1” 12
N04PS04G924 4 4 3/4” 10 N08PS16-14G924 8 16-14 1” 15
N04PS05G924 4 5 3/4” 18 N08PS20-18G924 8 20-18 1” 12
N04PS06G924 4 6 3/4” 18 N08PS24-22G924 8 24-22 1” 16
N04PS8-7G924 4 8-7 3/4” 18 N09PS09G924 9 9 1” 10
N04PS10-9G924 4 10-9 3/4” 18 N09PS10G924 9 10 1” 10
N04PS12G924 4 12 3/4” 18 N09PS12G924 9 12 1” 10
N04PS24-14G924 4 24-14 3/4” 18 N09PS24-14G924 9 24-14 1” 10
N05PS05G924 5 5 3/4” 10 N10PS10G924 10 10 1” 10
N05PS06G924 5 6 3/4” 10 N10PS12G924 10 12 1” 14
N05PS8-7G924 5 8-7 3/4” 10 N10PS14G924 10 14 1” 12
N05PS10-9G924 5 10-9 3/4” 10 N10PS20-16G924 10 20-16 1” 12

Non-gasketed Diameter Ød3 Designation Diameter Ød Alloy Gauge
N 14 TS 12 G9 24, 26
Order Example: G - 14 -TS - 12 - G9 - 24
N14TS12G924
See price guide
Family code 30 Item group 10
Order Example
A Designation B
Length DMR = Duct-Mounted
Register Width
17 DMR 6
Smart Part Number: 17DMR6
31.
Non-Gasketed
Ductmate ® One Source Infinite Solutions Bullet Band ™ Duct Fittings
Description
supply/return register with adjustable
double deflection blades and
volume damper (loose)
•	 designed for direct mounting
•	 rectangular register taps are not required
•	 register made of galvanized sheet steel
•	 damper made of electro-galvanized sheet steel
•	 performance data available on request
Order Example
A Designation B
Length DMR = Duct-Mounted
Register Width
17 DMR 6
Smart Part Number: 17DMR6
Part
Designation
Register
Nom.
Size
Min. Duct
Diameter Free Area
Duct
Opening
A x B
Weight
(in) (in) (ft2) (in) (lb)
13DMR3 13 x 3 6 0.18 12¾ x 3 2.4
17DMR3 17 x 3 6 0.25 16¾ x 3 3.1
21DMR3 21 x 3 6 0.30 20⅝ x 3 3.7
25DMR3 25 x 3 6 0.36 24⅝ x 3 4.2
33DMR3 33 x 3 6 0.48 32½ x 3 5.3
41DMR3 41 x 3 8 0.60 40⅜ x 3 6.4
49DMR3 49 x 3 8 0.73 48¼ x 3 7.1
13DMR6 13 x 6 12 0.36 12¾ x 6 3.1
17DMR6 17 x 6 12 0.48 16¾ x 6 4.2
21DMR6 21 x 6 12 0.60 20⅝ x 6 5.1
25DMR6 25 x 6 12 0.73 24⅝ x 6 5.7
33DMR6 33 x 6 12 1.00 32½ x 6 7.7
41DMR6 41 x 6 12 1.20 40⅜ x 6 8.6
49DMR6 49 x 6 12 1.46 48¼ x 6 9.7
13DMR6 13 x 6 20 0.60 12¾ x 8⅞ 4.8
17DMR6 17 x 6 20 0.80 16¾ x 8⅞ 6.6
21DMR9 21 x 9 20 1.00 206/8 x 8⅞ 7.5
25DMR9 25 x 9 20 1.20 246/8 x 8⅞ 8.2
33DMR9 33 x 9 20 1.60 32½ x 8⅞ 11.2
41DMR9 41 x 9 20 2.00 40⅜ x 8⅞ 12.8
49DMR9 49 x 9 20 2.41 48¼ x 8⅞ 13.9
Duct- Mounted Register
Duct-Mounted Register
Part Designation - DMR
32.
Bullet Band ™ Duct FittingsDuctmate ® One Source Infinite Solutions
Bulk Packaging
90 Degree Elbow Bulk Packaging
Part Designation Ød (Inch) Bulk Qty
G03E90G924B 3 480
G04E90G924B 4 216
G05E90G924B 5 120
G06E90G924B 6 80
G03ER90G924B 3 480
G04ER90G924B 4 240
G05ER90G924B 5 180
G06ER90G924B 6 100
G07ER90G924B 7 72
G08ER90G924B 8 48 Part Designation Ød (Inch) Bulk Qty
N03E90G924B 3 480
N04E90G924B 4 216
N05E90G924B 5 120
N06E90G924B 6 80
N03ER90G924B 3 480
N04ER90G924B 4 240
N05ER90G924B 5 180
N06ER90G924B 6 100
N07ER90G924B 7 72
N08ER90G924B 8 48
45 Degree Elbow Bulk Packaging
Part Designation Ød (Inch) Bulk Qty
N03E45G924B 3 720